
113學年度下學期【日常生活表現優良獎】(以座號排序)
班級

(一)
得獎者

班級

(二)
得獎者

班級

(三)
得獎者

班級

(四)
得獎者

班級

(五)
得獎者

洪浩宸 林宣廷 羅以樂 廖呈睿 許天赫

廖培宇 施宥妡 張詠甯 張豐鑠 陳倚安

周意蒨 黃少妤 謝依宸 李明容 周書伃

陳又睿 高樂宸 張書桓 劉柏宏 黃筠婷

張宇智 吳宥豎 李芮璟 辜郁尊 林歆桐

范可潔 徐睿妤 黃涵晨 楊鈞迪 陳敬妮

官子傑 周宸言 陳奕均 鄭名洋 詹皇瑋

高彩宸 劉姮沂 曾于瑄 李禹萱 楊周秩

吳宥希 高紫岑 潘晴天 謝昀霏 吳怡慧

林珞宸 黃琮宸 黃子宸 張寓植 許鼎軒

蔡艾恩 曾詠歆 楊函錦 張芸瑄 高婉綾

葉維穎 賴宇蓁 陳小如 謝若婕 李姷瑭

張愷恩 蔡玗倫 吳苡玄 林禾予 簡郁城

陳羿 林澄霏 姚姿羽 楊于陞 賴禹澄

張馨桐 邱語樂 曾禹霏 湯薪芸 顏婕心

詹崴丞 廖予恆 張語恬 黃亮勳 高冠銓

何采恩 蔡杺伶 宋宜卉 劉芯佑 陳柏宇

高蕷桐 李羿欣 李依禎 莊雨葵 王暄閔

連奕丞 連以恩 侯凱允 萬佳祐 蔡喬安

林芯玄 周芷羽 郭于瑈 鄭羽伶 吳倢妡

林芯妤 王苡菲 陳妍綺 江翊華 楊子儀

陳禾晉 楊庭宇 許晉強

洪苡甄 洪歆媛 翁品潔

徐婕恩 邱莉榛 周品岑

凃以娜

傅翾

區芷璇

409

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

306

307

308

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

301

302

303

304

305105

106

107

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

101

102

103

104


