113學年度下學期【日常生活表現優良獎】(以座號排序)

•	0 1	
	班級 (一)	得獎者
	101	洪浩宸
		廖培宇
		周意蒨
	102	陳又睿
		張宇智
		范可潔
	103	官子傑
		高彩宸
		吳宥希
	104	林珞宸
		蔡艾恩
		葉維穎
	105	張愷恩
		陳羿
		張馨桐
	106	詹崴丞
		何采恩
		高蕷桐
	107	連奕丞
		林芯玄
		林芯妤

₩ 班級 (二)	得獎者	班級 (三)	得獎者
	林宣廷	<u> </u>	羅以樂
201	施宥妡	301	張詠甯
	黃少妤		謝依宸
	高樂宸	302	張書桓
202	吳宥豎		李芮璟
	徐睿妤		黄涵晨
	周宸言		陳奕均
203	劉姮沂	303	曾于瑄
	高紫岑		潘晴天
	黃琮宸	304	黃子宸
204	曾詠歆		楊函錦
	賴宇蓁		陳小如
	蔡玗倫	305	吳苡玄
205	林澄霏		姚姿羽
	邱語樂		曾禹霏
	廖予恆	306	張語恬
206	蔡杺伶		宋宜卉
	李羿欣		李依禎
	連以恩		侯凱允
207	周芷羽	307	郭于瑈
	王苡菲		陳妍綺
			陳禾晉
		308	洪苡甄
			徐婕恩

班級 (四)	得獎者
(23)	廖呈睿
401	
	李明容
	劉柏宏
402	辜郁尊
	楊鈞迪
	鄭名洋
403	李禹萱
	謝昀霏
	張寓植
404	張芸瑄
	謝若婕
	林禾予
405	楊于陞
	湯薪芸
	黃亮勳
406	劉芯佑
	莊雨葵
	萬佳祐
407	鄭羽伶
	江翊華
	楊庭宇
408	洪歆媛
	邱莉榛
	凃以娜
409	傅翾
	區芷璇

班級 (五)	得獎者		
	許天赫		
501	陳倚安		
	周書伃		
	黃筠婷		
502	林歆桐		
	陳敬妮		
	詹皇瑋		
503	楊周秩		
	吳怡慧		
	許鼎軒		
504	高婉綾		
	李姷瑭		
	簡郁城		
505	賴禹澄		
	顏婕心		
	高冠銓		
506	陳柏宇		
	王暄閔		
	蔡喬安		
507	吳倢妡		
	楊子儀		
	許晉強		
508	翁品潔		
	周品岑		